OPTICAL SYSTEMS DESIGN PTY LTD   7/1 Vuko Pl. Warriewood  N.S.W.  Australia 2102
Telephone: + 61 2 9913 8540 Fax: +61 2 9913 8735  Website: www.osd.com.au   E-mail: sales@osd.com.au
INDUSTRIAL & DATA TRANSCEIVERS AND MULTIPLEXERS
OSD138 UNIVERSAL DATA TRANSCEIVER
APPLICATIONS
▲ Long distance RS422, RS232 or RS485 links
▲ Links requiring a module at one end and a card at the
other

▲ Robust and reliable
TYPICAL APPLICATION DESIGN
ORDERING INFORMATION
OSD138  Fiber Optic RS232/RS485/RS422/TTL Transceiver Card
OSD138L  1300nm singlemode version
OSD138.WA 1 multimode fiber version (Tx:850nm, Rx:1310nm)
OSD138.WB 1 multimode fiber version (Tx:1310nm, Rx:850nm)
OSD138L.WA 1 singlemode fiber version (Tx:1310nm, Rx:1550nm)
OSD138L.WB 1 singlemode fiber version (Tx:1550nm, Rx:1310nm)
Option C  Module version
1 or 2  fibers
OSD138OSD138
RS232/RS422/RS485